CHATEAU HATHORN

Family Owned & Operated e Established 1832

EASTER SUNDAY 2024 SPECIAL MENU
Only This Menu Served Easter Sunday 3/31/24 from 1:00pm - 7:00pm.

Soups:

Salads:

Appetizers:

Entrees:

Reservations STRONGLY Recommended. Call 845-986-6099.

Lobster Bisque Gluten Free

Homemade Caesar Salad
Organic Spring Mix with our Light Salad Dressing

Orecchiette with our Meat Sauce “Bolognese”
Escargots “Café de Paris”

Avocado with Burrata “Basil-Vinaigrette”

Phyllo Basket with Fresh Bay Scallops and Shrimp
Homemade Maryland Crab Cake “Calypso”

Rosemary Roasted Baby Lamb

Filet Mignon a la Hathorn “Bordelaise"
Oven Roasted Duck “A L’Orange”
Horse Radish Crusted Broiled Salmon
Pan Seared Fresh Halibut “Provencale’™

Farm Raised Boneless Chicken Breast with Lobster Meat

$10.00

$10.00
$9.00

$15.00
$18.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00

$48.00
$48.00
$36.00
$34.00
$36.00
$34.00

All Entrees are served with proper Starch, Fresh Vegetables and Fresh Baked Bread.

Menu items are subject to availability and may be substituted at Chef’s discretion.

Bon Appetit!



