

EASTER SUNDAY 2024 SPECIAL MENU

Only This Menu Served Easter Sunday 3/31/24 from 1:00pm - 7:00pm. Reservations STRONGLY Recommended. Call 845-986-6099.

Soups:	Lobster Bisque Gluten Free	\$10.00
Salads:	Homemade Caesar Salad	\$10.00
	Organic Spring Mix with our Light Salad Dressing	\$9.00
Appetizers:	Orecchiette with our Meat Sauce "Bolognese"	\$15.00
	Escargots "Café de Paris"	\$18.00
	Avocado with Burrata "Basil-Vinaigrette"	\$16.00
	Phyllo Basket with Fresh Bay Scallops and Shrimp	\$18.00
	Homemade Maryland Crab Cake "Calypso"	\$18.00
Entrees:	Rosemary Roasted Baby Lamb	\$48.00
	Filet Mignon a la Hathorn "Bordelaise"	\$48.00
	Oven Roasted Duck "A L'Orange"	\$36.00
	Horse Radish Crusted Broiled Salmon	\$34.00
	Pan Seared Fresh Halibut "Provencale"	\$36.00
	Farm Raised Boneless Chicken Breast with Lobster Meat	\$34.00

All Entrees are served with proper Starch, Fresh Vegetables and Fresh Baked Bread.

Menu items are subject to availability and may be substituted at Chef's discretion.

Bon Appetit!